08
Com
pact Fanless BOX PC Solutions
08-5 www.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
Specifications
BOXER-6639
■■ Extreme Computing Power & Graphic Display Capability

Dimension Unit: mm
BOXER-6639
Ordering Information
Optional AccessoriesPacking List
•Wallmount Bracket x 2
•Screw Package x 1
•Product DVD x 1
•BOXER-6639
•1255901202
Power Adapter
•1702031802
Power Cord (US Type)
•1702031803
Power Cord (Europe)
•170203180E
Power Cord (Japan)
•9741663902
Din Rail Mount Kit
•9741663900
I/O Dust Cover Kit. For BOXER-6639 (A1 & A3 sku)
Part Number CPU RAM LAN USB 3.0 USB 2.0 RS-232/422/485 DIO Audio Storage Display Expansion Mounting Power Temp.
BOXER-6639-A1-1110 — — 3 4 2 6 — Mic-in, Line-out 2.5” SATA Drive bay x 1, CFast™ slot x 1 VGA x 1, HDMI x 2
Full-size Mini-Card x
2
Wallmount 9-36V
-4°F ~ 131°F
(-20°C ~ 55°C)
BOXER-6639-A2-1110 — — 3 4 2 6 34 bit Mic-in, Line-out 2.5” SATA Drive bay x 1, CFast™ slot x 1 VGA x 1, HDMI x 2
Full-size Mini-Card x
2
Wallmount 9-36V
-4°F ~ 131°F
(-20°C ~ 55°C)
BOXER-6639-A3-1010 — — 3 4 2 6 — Mic-in, Line-out 2.5" SATA Drive bay x 2, CFast™ slot x 1 VGA x 1, HDMI x 2
Full-size Mini-Card x
2
Wallmount 9-36V
-4°F ~ 131°F
(-20°C ~ 55°C)
BOXER-6639-A4-1010 — — 3 4 2 6 34 bit Mic-in, Line-out 2.5" SATA Drive bay x 2, CFast™ slot x 1 VGA x 1, HDMI x 2
Full-size Mini-Card x
2
Wallmount 9-36V
-4°F ~ 131°F